## h110000056173

(Requestor's Na	ame)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/F	Phone #)
PICK-UP WAI	T MAIL
(Business Entity	y Name)
(Document Nun	nber)
Certified Copies Certifi	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	r:



600391962116

08/10/22--01008--025 \*\*30.00

22 AUS 10 AM 10: 44

Office Use Only

Juff

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Sectio Division of Corpor				•	
611D 1124	ver.	A Plac	e To Grow LLC		**	
SUBJEC	· I :	Name of Lini	ited Liability Company			
		endment and fee(s) are sub				
Please ret	turn all corresponde	nce concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Guillermo Toledo			
	-		Name of Person	·	•	
		,	A Place To Grow LLC			
	•		Firm/Company	- <del> </del>	22	     Yi
			109 Valley Dr		AUG	SION
			Address		10	of C
Brandon Florida 33510					22 AUG 10 AM 10: 44	JIVISION OF CORPORATION
	City/State and Zip Code					31.5
	_		n@romarenterprise.com to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	£	ž
For furthe	er information conce	cruing this matter, please ca				
Guillern	10 Toledo		813	399-2199		
	Name of Per	son	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed	is a check for the fo	dlowing amount:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee  \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status			☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	ling Fee, te of Status & Copy copy is enclased)		
<u>;</u>	Mailing Address:		Street Addr	ress:		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A Place to C	irow LLC	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida I	Company as it now appears on or Limited Liability Company)	r records.)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Colorida document number <u>LE1000056173</u>	empany were filed on May 12.2	011 and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u>	ed liability company here:	
		2
e new name must be disunguishable and contain the words "Elimb ater new principal offices address, if applicable: rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI		CHANGE O
iter new mailing address, if applicable: <i>Tailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i> )		AM 10: 44
If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our records	anter the name of the new register
ent and/or the new registered office address here:	office and essential feetings	s, enter the hame of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	Guillermo Te	ledo
New Registered Office Address:	109 Valle	
	Enter Florida stre	et address
	Brandon	Florida
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action		
MGRM	Heather E Toledo	109 Valley Dr	□Add		
		Brandon FL 33510	■Remove		
			□Change		
Manager	Enrique Totedo	109 Valley Dr	□Add		
		Brandon Fl 33510	≣Remove		
			🗀 Change		
MGRM	Guillermo Toledo	109 Valley Dr	Add		
		Brandon Fl 33510	□Remove		
			□Change		
Manager	Yadira Arcis	109 Valley Dr			
		Brandon Fl 33510			
			22 Ame 10		
		_	10 Add CSAS		
			CORPORALION  ON MAN ION STATE  ON MAN ION STATE		
			⊡Change		
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \		
			□Remove		
			(FIC) vanue		

					<u></u>		
	<u> </u>						
	·	<del></del>		<del></del>			
-			<del></del>				
						·	
			· <del></del>				
		<del></del>			**		
<del></del>						22	-
						AUG 10	5101
		•			-	<u> </u>	5
			<del>_</del>				007
							ORFORZA
							3
			-			<del></del> _	
<del></del>				·			
,							
ective date	, if other than the dat	e of filing:	y 05,2022		(option	all	
i effective dat	e is listed, the date must be s	specific and cannot			han 90 days after fil	ing.) Pursuant to 605.	
<u>te:</u> If the da cument's eff	ite inserted in this block of ective date on the Depart	toes not meet the lment of State's (	e applicable sti records.	dutory tiling rec	purements, this d	ate will not be fiste	ed as
cord specifi	es a delayed effective dat	e, but not an effe	ective time, at	12:01 a.m. on tl	ie earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after	the
s filed.							
	July 27	2023	γ				
ted	July 27		·/	7			
		1.	quit /s				
	Sign	ature of a melither	<del></del>		member	<del></del>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00